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Mandatory Pre-Bid Walkthrough Sign In Sheet 
CFR Phase 5&6, Reach A Remedial Action, Contract No. 414049 

10:00 AM / May 21, 2014 
 
 

Name Organization Physical Address Phone Email 
Frosty Buck Nelcon Inc 304 Jellison Rd 

Kalispell Mt 59901 
406-756-8560 Sam@Nelcon.biz 

Katie Garcin DEQ 1401 Lockey Ave 
Helena MT 59601 

406-461-6744 kgarcin@mt.gov 

Ashley Pennington DEQ 1401 Lockey Ave 
Helena MT 59601 

406-841-5009 apennington@mt.gov 

Brain Bartkowiak DEQ 1401 Lockey Ave 
Helena MT 59601 

406-841-5043 bbartkowiak@mt.gov 

Tom Mostad NRDP 1301 E Lockey Ave 
Helena MT 59601 

406-444-0223 Tmostad2@mt.gov 

Keith Broere AET 3500 Karl Court 
Missoula MT 59808 

406-360-4417 kbroere@montana.com 

Bob Stover His Constructors 5150 E 65th St Ste B 
Indianapolis, IN 46220 

317-652-7447 Bob.stover@hisconstructors.com 

mailto:Sam@Nelcon.biz
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mailto:apennington@mt.gov
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mailto:Tmostad2@mt.gov
mailto:kbroere@montana.com
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Troy Weis  William Charles/ ECI 1401 N 2nd st 
Rockford, IL 61107 

815-654-4700 tweis@williamcharlesconstruction.com 

Juely Mundell LHC INC 1179 Still Water Rd  
Kalispell, MT  

406-758-6460 juelym@lhemt.com 

Matt Terra Graphics    

Adam  Terra Graphics    

Brian Harrington Envirocon 101 International Way 
Missoula, MT 59808 

406-544-4685 Bharrington@envirocon.com 

Tim Tierneg Envirocon 101 International Way  
Missoula MT 598080 

406-544-4681 Ttierneg@envirocon.com 

Chuck Mualem  Dahle Construction  90 Hwy 93 N 
Salmon ID 83467 

208-756-3241 cmualem@centurytel.com 

Douglas Westfall Westfall INC PO Box 753  
Salmon ID 83467 

208-756-7020 Dwastfll@centurytel.com 

Thad Adkins  DEQ    
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Susan Firor Terragraphics    

Mike Grandy Helena Sand & Gravel  2209 Airport Rd  
Helena MT 59601 

406-441-9615 mgrandy@oldcastlematerials.com 

Tom Parker Geum 307 State St 
Hamilton, MT 59890 

406-363-2353 tparker@geumconsulting.com 

Dale Manyevac Intermoutain Construction 
Services 

2101 Yale 
STE C 
Butte MT 59701 

406-782-6467 dalem@intermountian-construction.net 

Marshall Bullis Stream Works INC 702 Main St 
Lincoln MT 5939 
(po box 878) 

406-362-4727 Bullis_15@hotmail.com 

Chris Brick/ Barbara Chillcott CFC/ Dry Cottonwood Ranch PO Box 7539 
Missoula MT 59807 

406-542-0539 Chris@clarkfork.org 

Jason Fenhaus Helena Sand & Gravel  2209 Airport Rd 
Helena MT 59601 

406-441-9610 jfenhaus@oldcastlematerials.com 

Van Hildreth Knife River  1375 4th Ave N  
Billings MT 59103 
(PO BOX 1498) 

406-651-2520 Van.Hildreth@kniferiver.com 

Dan Morin Sealland Enviro 58 Pomfret St 
Putnam CT 06260 

413-540-1405 mark@sealandenviro.com 

mailto:mgrandy@oldcastlematerials.com
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Stacy Hill Riverside Contracting 5571 Alloy South 
Missoula Mt 59808 

406-721-9267 sjhill@riversidecontracting.com 

Arlin Grimes Aqua Tena Restoration  35885 500 W 
Driggs ID 83422 

208-351-2616 Arlin@AquaTenaRestoration.com 

Andy Weaver Little Bear Const 1504 Drummond Frontage 
Road 
Clinton, MT 59825 

406-239-4517 LBCDirt@gmail.com 

Mike Kindzergig MK Weeden Const Hwy 87 West 
Lewistown Mt 59457 

406-366-3203 mlkk@mkweeden.com 

Jerry Jordan Jordan Contracting INC Box 668 
Anaconda MT 59711 

406-691-1067 Jci3@jordancontracting.com 

Joe Jordan “ “ 406-691-1026 JCI1@jordancontracting.com 
Dan Brown Brown & Associates 200 Garrison Ave 

Butte MT 
406-723-6574 dbrownsurvey@montana.com 

Dan Ueland 
Bernie Jensen 
Don Ueland 

Western Rec 100 Cattle Drive  
Ramsey Mt 

406-782-1123 Uranch2@msn.com 

Lee Alt  MDT 3751 Wynn 
Butte MT 

  

Cord Kountz CKountz Fence Co Whitehall Mt 406-490-2897 Ckountzfenceco@gmail.com 
Mike Boin Jordan Contracting Anaconda Mt 406-691-1027  
Rick Sherman Watershed Consulting Missoula  406-546-7006  
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